
� � � � � � � � � � � 	 
 � � 
 � 
 � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � 	 � � � � � � 	 � � � � 
 � � � � 
 � 
 
 
 � � � � � �  ! � � " � � �  	 � � # � � � � � � � � � $ ! � � " � � �  	 �

A4-AU-100-2
2.0 USB speakers, black color

Hi-Fi Stereo portable speaker 2.0 system-

Īpašības

Unique lightweight-
Mini appearance-
The combination of the Invisible C-thrugh Crystal Acrylic
Faceplate and the lustrous piano gloss paint Based Body
Frame brought out the Elegant and Superiority of AU-100

-

Specifikācija

No driver needed, total software control
USB power supply mode
LED power indicator

SertifikātiPackaging

Skaits iepakojumā, gab.
Iepakojuma izmērs, kub.m
Iepakojuma svars, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Izcelsmes valsts
Svītrkods
Customs code

20
0.041
10.4
220x145x55 mm
280x460x315 mm
CN
4711421714198
8518299599
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